Case
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21734

22760

22766

22602
22603
22375
22376
22377
22649

22650

22652
22295
22297

22333

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS
CENTENNIAL
RESOURCE
PRODUCTION
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA

CHEVRON USA

CHEVRON USA

CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
cP
CP,
EDD
cP
CP,

EDD,
ENSP
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Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Types (Family) Counsel Statement

Whistling Bird

Whistling Bird

Whistling Bird

Whistling Bird

Trudy

King Eider

Belle Meade
Belle Meade
Belle Meade
Belle Meade
Wildcatter
Wildcatter
Wildcatter
White City
White City
White City
White City
Southern Hills
Southern Hills

Southern Hills

COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating
LLC

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
Holland & Hart

LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company

MRC Permian
Company
Cimarex Energy

Cimarex Energy
Cimarex Energy

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Chevron U.S.A.

nc

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Spur Energy Partners

Centennial Resource

Cimarex Energy
Cimarex Energy

Cimarex Energy

Motion for 2-Jun
Continuance

Motion for 2-Jun
continuance

Motion for 2-Jun
Continuance

Continue/ 19-May

Consolidate?

Status
conference

Status
conference
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25

26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

22771

22772

22773

21683

21685

22103

22104

22083

22084

22665

22780

22427

22428

CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
EGL
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY

EGL
RESOURCES/
CHISHOLM
ENERGY

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
TAP ROCK
OPERATING
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
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Southern Hills
Southern Hills
Southern Hills

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Money Penny

Money Penny

Tony La Russa

Silver Bullet

Corona

Corona

James Bruce
James Bruce
James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Padilla Law Firm,
P.A.

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

James Bruce

Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
James Bruce

James Bruce

EOG Resources,

Inc; EGL/Chisholm

EOG Resources,

Inc; EGL/Chisholm

EOG Resources,
Inc; XTO Energy

EOG Resources,
Inc; XTO Energy

Cimarex Energy Co.;

Matatodor
Production
Company; XTO
Energy, Inc.

Cimarex Energy Co.;

Matatodor
Production
Company; XTO
Energy, Inc.

Tap Rock Operating

MRC Permian
Company
Cimarex Energy;
COG Operating;

Colgate Operating;

EOG Resources

Inc.; MRC Delaware

Resources

Cimarex Energy;
COG Operating;

Colgate Operating;

EOG Resources

Beatty & Wozniak;
Padilla Law Firm

Beatty & Wozniak;
Padilla Law Firm

Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart

Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;
Holland & Hart

Montgomery &
Andrews

James Bruce

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling;
Beatty & Wozniak;
Holland & Hart

Abadie & Schill;
Ocean Munds-Dry;
Modrall Sperling;
Beatty & Wozniak;

Inc.; MRC Delaware Holland & Hart

Resources

EGL Resources

EGL Resources

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

22721

22722

22702

22703

22704

22705

22615

22627

22628

22075

22631

22716

22717

22718

22734
22735
22736
22737

22742

22743

MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
MEWBOURNE
OIL COMPANY
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
NOVO OIL &
GAS
REDWOOD
OPERATING
REDWOOD
OPERATING

CATENA
RESOURCES
OPERATING
CATENA
RESOURCES
OPERATING
COG
OPERATING
LLC

CATENA
RESOURCES
OPERATING
CATENA
RESOURCES
OPERATING
STEWARD
ENERGY

XTO ENERGY,
INC

SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS
SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS
MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN LLC

DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

AMD

CP

AMD

AMD

AMD

CP
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Corona
Corona
Arrakis
Arrakis
Arrakis
Arrakis
Otis
Kaiser

Kaiser

Rambo

Rocky

Tomahawk

Mariner

Mariner

Fring Fed
Shady Pine
Halberd

Halberd

Bellog

James Bruce
James Bruce

Modrall Sperling
Law Firm

Modrall Sperling
Law Firm

Modrall Sperling
Law Firm

Modrall Sperling
Law Firm

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor LLP
Hinkle Shanor LLP

Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart
LLP

Cimarex Energy;
Colgate Operating
Cimarex Energy;
Colgate Operating
MRC Delaware
Resources

MRC Delaware
Resources

MRC Delaware
Resources

MRC Delaware
Resources

Ann Lindrith
Holdings

Sabinal Energy
Operating, LLC; Ann
Lindrith Holdings

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

Abadie & Schill;
Modrall Sperling
Abadie & Schill;
Modrall Sperling
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm
Stephoe & Johnson;
Padilla Law Firm

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Novo Oil & Gas

Redwood Operating
LLC

Redwood Operating
LLC

Catena Resources

Catena Resources

COG Operating LLC

Catena Resources

Operating, LLC

Catena Resources
Operating, LLC

Steward Energy
XTO Energy, Inc.

Spur Energy Partners
LLC
Spur Energy Partners
LLC
Marathon Oil Permian
LLC

Devon Energy
Production

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

continued from
April 7
continued from
April 7
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

22749

22750

22751

22752

22753

22754

22755

22756

22757

22758

22759

22761

22762

22763

22764

22765

22767

22778

22779

DEVON
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
AMEREDEV
OPERATING
LLC
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY
CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

COG
OPERATING
LLC

OXY USA INC
OXY USA INC
OXY USA INC
OXY USA INC
OXY USA INC
SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS
TITUS OIL &

GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

CP
AMD

CP,

EDD
AMD
AMD

CP,
EDD
CP,
EDD
CP,
EDD
CP
CP

CP

CP
CP
CP

CP

AMD

AMD
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Aleutian

Red Bud

Riverbend
Parkway
Parkway

Mescalero

Mescalero

Mescalero

Margherita

Calzone

Supreme

Senile Felines
Senile Felines
Senile Felines
Senile Felines
Senile Felines
Baffin

El Campeon

El Campeon

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Abadie & Schill,
PC
Abadie & Schill,
PC
Abadie & Schill,
PC
Abadie & Schill,
PC

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Abadie & Schill,
PC

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Holland & Hart
LLP
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.

MRC Permian
Company

EGL Resources Inc;

MRC Permian
Company

EGL Resources Inc;

MRC Permian
Company

EGL Resources Inc;

MRC Permian
Company
XTO Energy, Inc

XTO Energy, Inc

Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;

Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;

Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart
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