#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number	000	Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>21734</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Whistling Bird	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry			Motion for Continuance		2-Jun
2	<u>21735</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Whistling Bird	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry			"		
3	<u>21736</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Whistling Bird	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry			"		
4	21737	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Whistling Bird	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry			11		
5	<u>22760</u>	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	СР	Trudy	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners	Motion for continuance		2-Jun
6	<u>22766</u>	CENTENNIAL RESOURCE PRODUCTION	СР	King Eider	Holland & Hart LLP			Centennial Resource	Motion for Continuance		2-Jun
7	22600	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		Continue/ Consolidate?		19-May
8	<u>22601</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		п		
9	22602	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		"		
10	22603	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart		II.		
11	<u>22375</u>	CHEVRON USA	СР	Wildcatter	Holland & Hart LLP	Cimarex Energy	James Bruce		Status conference		
12	22376	CHEVRON USA	СР	Wildcatter	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	James Bruce		"		
13	22377	CHEVRON USA	СР	Wildcatter	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	James Bruce		II.		
14	<u>22649</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart		"		
15	<u>22650</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart		"		
16	<u>22651</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart		"		
17	<u>22652</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	White City	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart		n		
18	22295	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	Status conference		
19	22297	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	п		
20	<u>22333</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD, ENSP	Southern Hills	James Bruce	Chevron U.S.A. Inc	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	11		

21	<u>22771</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	Southern Hills	James Bruce				"	
22	<u>22772</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	Southern Hills	James Bruce				"	
23	<u>22773</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	СР	Southern Hills	James Bruce				"	
24	<u>21683</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources, Inc; EGL/Chisholm	Beatty & Wozniak; Padilla Law Firm	EGL Resources	Status conference	
25	<u>21685</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources, Inc; EGL/Chisholm	Beatty & Wozniak; Padilla Law Firm	EGL Resources	11	
26	<u>22103</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources, Inc; XTO Energy	Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		11	
27	22104	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources, Inc; XTO Energy	Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		"	
28	22083	E G L RESOURCES/ CHISHOLM ENERGY	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Cimarex Energy Co.; Matatodor Production Company; XTO Energy, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart		"	
29	22084	E G L RESOURCES/ CHISHOLM ENERGY	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Cimarex Energy Co.; Matatodor Production Company; XTO Energy, Inc.	Abadie & Schill; Holland & Hart		"	
30	<u>22665</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Tony La Russa	James Bruce	Tap Rock Operating	Montgomery & Andrews		Status conference	
31	<u>22780</u>	TAP ROCK OPERATING	СР	Silver Bullet	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	MRC Permian Company	James Bruce		"	
32	<u>22427</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy; COG Operating; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Delaware Resources	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		Status conference	
33	<u>22428</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy; COG Operating; Colgate Operating; EOG Resources Inc.; MRC Delaware Resources	Abadie & Schill; Ocean Munds-Dry; Modrall Sperling; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		n	

34	<u>22721</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy; Colgate Operating	Abadie & Schill; Modrall Sperling		III	
35	22722	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Corona	James Bruce	Cimarex Energy; Colgate Operating	Abadie & Schill; Modrall Sperling		п	
36	<u>22702</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Arrakis	Modrall Sperling Law Firm	MRC Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart		"	
37	<u>22703</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	СР	Arrakis	Modrall Sperling Law Firm	MRC Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart		"	
38	<u>22704</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Arrakis	Modrall Sperling Law Firm	MRC Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart		II	
39	<u>22705</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Arrakis	Modrall Sperling Law Firm	MRC Delaware Resources	Holland & Hart		"	
40	<u>22615</u>	NOVO OIL & GAS	CP	Otis	Holland & Hart LLP			Novo Oil & Gas	Hearing	continued from April 7
41	<u>22627</u>	REDWOOD OPERATING	CP	Kaiser	Holland & Hart LLP	Ann Lindrith Holdings	Padilla Law Firm	Redwood Operating LLC	Hearing	continued from April 7
42	<u>22628</u>	REDWOOD OPERATING	СР	Kaiser	Holland & Hart LLP	Sabinal Energy Operating, LLC; Ann Lindrith Holdings	Stephoe & Johnson; Padilla Law Firm	Redwood Operating LLC	"	ıı
43	<u>22075</u>	CATENA RESOURCES OPERATING	СР	Rambo	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Catena Resources	Hearing	
44	<u>22631</u>	CATENA RESOURCES OPERATING	CP	Rocky	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Catena Resources	Hearing	
45	<u>22716</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Tomahawk	Hinkle Shanor LLP			COG Operating LLC	Hearing	
46	<u>22717</u>	CATENA RESOURCES OPERATING	СР	Mariner	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Catena Resources Operating, LLC	Hearing	
47	<u>22718</u>	CATENA RESOURCES OPERATING	AMD	Mariner	Hinkle Shanor LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Catena Resources Operating, LLC	Hearing	
48	<u>22734</u>	STEWARD ENERGY	СР	Fring Fed	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Steward Energy	Hearing	
49	<u>22735</u>	XTO ENERGY, INC	СР	Shady Pine	Holland & Hart LLP			XTO Energy, Inc.	Hearing	
50	22736	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	AMD	Halberd	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Spur Energy Partners LLC		
51	22737	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS		Halberd	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Spur Energy Partners LLC		
52	<u>22742</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN LLC	AMD		Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian LLC	Hearing	
53	<u>22743</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	СР	Belloq	Holland & Hart LLP			Devon Energy Production	Hearing	

54	<u>22749</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	СР	Aleutian	Holland & Hart LLP			Devon Energy Production	Hearing	
55	<u>22750</u>	AMEREDEV OPERATING LLC	AMD	Red Bud	Holland & Hart LLP			Ameredev Operating	Hearing	
56	<u>22751</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Riverbend	Abadie & Schill, PC	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	Hearing	
57	<u>22752</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	AMD	Parkway	Abadie & Schill, PC			Cimarex Energy	Hearing	
58	<u>22753</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	AMD	Parkway	Abadie & Schill, PC			Cimarex Energy		
59	<u>22754</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	Hearing	
60	<u>22755</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy		
61	<u>22756</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy		
62	<u>22757</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Margherita	Holland & Hart LLP	XTO Energy, Inc	Holland & Hart	COG Operating LLC	Hearing	
63	<u>22758</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Calzone	Holland & Hart LLP	XTO Energy, Inc	Holland & Hart	COG Operating LLC		
64	<u>22759</u>	COG OPERATING LLC	СР	Supreme	Holland & Hart LLP			COG Operating LLC	Hearing	
65	<u>22761</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Senile Felines	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	Hearing	
66	<u>22762</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Senile Felines	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	п	
67	<u>22763</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Senile Felines	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	п	
68	<u>22764</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Senile Felines	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	II .	
69	<u>22765</u>	OXY USA INC	СР	Senile Felines	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	II .	
70	22767	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	СР	Baffin	Holland & Hart LLP			Spur Energy Partners LLC	Hearing	
71	22778	TITUS OIL & GAS	AMD	El Campeon	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.			Titus Oil & Gas Production	Hearing	
72	<u>22779</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	AMD	El Campeon	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.			Titus Oil & Gas Production	"	

73	<u>22554</u>	SPC RESOURCES, LLC	СР	Water Buffalo	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Earthstone Permian; Oil Conservation Division	Hinkle Shanor LLP;	SPC Resources, LLC	Hearing	
74	<u>22555</u>	SPC RESOURCES, LLC	СР	Fred	Holland & Hart LLP	Jalapeno Corporation; Earthstone Permian; Oil Conservation Division	Hinkle Shanor LLP;	SPC Resources, LLC	"	